

2nd on H/c Roll

ABSTRACT OF COST

17

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Setting out work Comp with construction of B.M. - c/s					
Qty vid TMB P-(6)					
0.80km @ RS 18530.0					= RS 14824.0
(1/2) Clearing & grubbing road Land - - - c/s					
Qty vid TMB P-(6)					
0.3188 Hect. @ RS 19930.80					= RS 6354.00
(5/9) Excavation for structure Qty vid TMB P-(6) & (12)					
$45.47m^3 + 153.30m^3 = 198.77m^3$					
@ RS 427.08					= RS 84895.0
(4/31) Bedding for pipe - - - c/s					
Qty vid TMB P-(7)					
3.375m ³ @ RS 601.14					= RS 2029.88
(5/32) Providing and laying Rcc HP-3 (300.0mm dia) - - c/s					
Qty vid TMB P-(7)					
22.50 Rm @ RS 694.02					= RS 15615.00
(6/30) Providing M.S. as leveling Coarse in foundation - - c/s					

Continuation

RS 123715.00



Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vid TMB P-(7) (12)					
$6.220 \text{ m}^3 + 11.21 \text{ m}^3 = 17.43 \text{ m}^3$					
@ Rs 6522.44					= Rs 113686.00
(7/34) Plain RCC M Sub-structure					
Complete as per drawing - 8/1					
Qty vid TMB P-(7)					
$37.41 \text{ m}^3 @ 6820.72 =$					Rs 255163.0
(8/33) Providing & Laying RCC					
Pipe HP-3 (1000.0 mm dia)					
Qty vid TMB P-(7)					
$7.50 \text{ Rm} @ \text{Rs } 7460.48 =$					Rs 55954.0
(9/6) Construction of Embankment					
With material obtained from					
borrow - - - - - 4/5					
load up to 100.0 m.					
Qty vid TMB P-(7)					
$2240.462 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 217.07 =$					Rs 486337.0
(1/7) Construction of Embankment					
With material obtained from					
1000.0 m lead					
Qty vid TMB P-(8)					
$560.115 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 267.79 =$					Rs 149993.0
(11/8) Construction of Subgrade					
and barthen shoulder - 8/1					
Qty vid TMB P-(8)					
$1494.85 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 438.03 =$					Rs 654789.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/9) hsb w.r. Material - 0/1					
Qty. vide TMB P-(8) & 11					
526.80m ³ + 40.50m ³ = 567.0m ³					
@ RS 2703.39					= RS 1532822.0
(13/20) Providing & fixing					
of 12mm & 16mm reinforcement - 0/1					
Qty. vide TMB P-(8)					
1.0 NOS @ RS 12076.43					= RS 12076.00
(14/10) WBM w.r. Material					
Qty. vide TMB P-(11)					
182.812m ³ @ RS 3959.63					= RS 723828.0
(15/38) Supplying, fitting & placing					
HXS bar reinforcement					
Reinforcement - - - - 0/1					
Qty. vide TMB P-(12)					
0.239 MT @ RS 80034.19					= RS 19128.00
(16/35) Providing Concrete for					
Plumb/Rec. in open foundation - 0/1					
Qty. vide TMB P-(13)					
49.80m ³ @ RS 7407.89					= RS 368917.00
(17/39) Supplying HXS bar in					
Sub-structure - - - 0/1					
Qty. vide TMB P-(14)					
1.8416 MT @ RS 80257.72					= RS 147803.00

Continuation

RS 4645747.0

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/40) Supplying HYSD bar					
in Super-structure -				q/I	
Qty. vide TMB P-(15)					
0.940 MT @ RS 81815.45					= RS 76907-00
(19/41) Plain/RCC in sub-structure					
PCC M-20 work -				q/I	
Qty. vide TMB P-(15)					
51.93 m ³ @ RS 7680.62					= RS 245242-0
(20/42) Providing woodwork -				q/I	
Qty. vide TMB P-(15)					
24.04 nos @ RS 153.13					= RS 8269-0
(21/56) Providing and laying RCC					
in Super-structure -				q/I	
Qty. vide TMB P-(14)					
11.01 m ³ @ RS 8903.90					= RS 98032-0
(22/44) Backfilling behind Abutment, w/wall -				q/I	
Qty. vide TMB P-(16)					
55.59 m ³ @ RS 996.15					= RS 55376-0
(23/45) Providing & Laying Filter media -				q/I	
Qty. vide TMB P-(16)					
30.50 m ³ @ RS 3187.31					= RS 97213-0

Continuation

RS 5226786.0

Material statement

53mm to g. 5m

24.30m ²	@ R1	931.75	= R1	22642-W
---------------------	------	--------	------	---------

9.5mm to 36mm

9.72 m² @ Rs 429.57 = Rs 4179-00

2.36 mm below

14.58 m² @ Rs 264.78 = Rs 3860.00

